ATKT

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.
Near Aazad Maidan, off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar,
CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:SYBMS-IIT

17-Apr, 2018

Combination : HR

Goregaon West, Mumbai,

Maharashtra 400104

EXAM

ATKT Mar 2018

PAGE NO

Ha

GRADE SGPA CRD EARN

16-3117

A 16-

16-3118

A 16—

16-3119

A 16—

16-3121

A 16—

16-3122

A 16—

16-3123

A 16—

O

ATKT

BHARBHIDIA PRIYA VALLABH
3117 20160164010

MORE SHRUTI ANIL
3118 20160164010

PATEL SAMEER JAMIR MUHAMMAD
3119 20160164010

REDDY UMESH NARAYAN
3121 20160164010

SAWANT SHUBHANGI HEMANT
3122 20160164010

SINGH SADHANADEVI LAXMIKANT
3123 20160164010

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

+30
+10

40

4-0
4*3=12

+34
+10

44

4-0
4*3=12

+40
+15

55

7-0
7*3=21

34

+11

45

5-C
5%3=15

+32
+11

43

4-0
4*3=12

4*3=12
I - NA

+37
+12
49
5-0
5*3=15
I - 20

+52
+16
68
8-0
8*3=24
I - 20

34
+11
45
5-C
5%3=15
I - 20

+39
+15
54
6-0
6*3=18
I - 20

ITBM-I FC-III
+30 +30
+10 +19

40 49

4-0 5-0
4*3=12 5*2=10
II - NA

33 +30

+10 ABS

43 30F

4-D 0-F
4*3=12 0*0=0
II - NA

+30 +34
+13 +21

43 55

4-0 7-0
4*3=12 7*2=14
IT - NA

+30 +37
+16 10

46 47

5-0 5-C
5*¥3=15 5*2=10
IT - NA

+30 +30
+14 +20

44 50

4-0 6-0
4*%3=12 6*2=12
II - NA

40 +30

+15 +20

55 50
7-B+ 6-0
7*3=21 6*2=12
IT - 20

BPEM AMD
+32 +30
+13 10

45 40

5-0 4-D

5%3=15 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+30 30

+10 ABS

40 30F

4-0 0-F

4*3=12 0*0=0
IIT - NA

+31 36

+10 10

41 46

4-0 5-C

4*3=12 5*3=15
IIT - 20

+39 +30

+14 10

53 40

6-0 4-D

6*3=18 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+33 +30

+10 10

43 40

4-0 4-D

4*%3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+34 +30

10 10

44 40

4-D 4-D

4*%3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.
Near Aazad Maidan, off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar,
CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:SYBMS-ITII

17-Apr,2018

Combination : HR

Goregaon West, Mumbai,

+30

+10

40

4-0

4*3=12
v

+30

+10

40

4-0

4*3=12
v

+47

+10

57

7-0

7*3=21
v

30

+10

40

4-D

4*3=12
v

+30

10

40

4-D

4*3=12
v

Maharashtra 400104

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

213
50
263F

232
86
318

275
91
366

221
86
307

235
91
326

EXAM

PASS

Internal ATKT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ATKT Mar 2018

D 4
NA NA
D 4
B 6
D 4
D 4
PAGE NO

.60

.05

.50

.95

20

20

20

20

£CG

92

121

90

99

Page 1 of 6



£CG

16-3124

A 16—

16-3125

A 16—

16-3127

A 16-

16-3128

A 16—

16-3129

A 16—

16-3130

A 16—

O

ATKT

SONAWANE PRATIKSHA ASHOK
3124 20160164010

UNDRU KAILASH SATYANARAYANA
3125 20160164010

REDDY ANUGU SAIKUMAR MAHIPAL
3127 20160164010

YADAV MANITADEVI RAJNARAYAN
3128 20160164010

ATTAR ADIL AYUB
3129 20160164010

KHAN JAFFAR JAVED
3130 20160164010

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

41

+10

51

6-B
6*3=18

+30
+12

42

4-0
4*3=12

+30
+20

50

6-0
6*3=18

45

+10

55
7-B+
7*3=21

+32
+11

43

4-0
4*3=12

4*3=12
I - 20

35
+10
45
5-C
5*3=15
I - 20

+36
+15
51
6-0
6*3=18
I - 20

37
+10
47
5-C
5*3=15
I - 20

+35
+13
48
5-0
5%3=15
I - 20

ITBM-I FC-III
+30 +30
+13 10

43 40

4-0 4-D
4*3=12 4*2=8
II - NA

43 +30

+13 10

56 40

7-B+ 4-D
7*3=21 4*2=8
II - NA

30 +30

+12 10

42 40

4-D 4-D
4*3=12 4*2=8
ITI - 20

+30 +35
+14 +22

44 57

4-0 7-0
4*3=12 7*2=14
ITI - 20

+30 +32
+12 10

42 42

4-0 4-D
4*3=12 4*2=8
II - NA

+30 +35
+16 10

46 45

5-0 5-C
5%3=15 5*2=10
ITI - NA

BPEM AMD
+30 +30
+10 10

40 40

4-0 4-D
4*3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+30 +30

10 10

40 40

4-D 4-D
4*3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+30 30

10 10

40 40

4-D 4-D
4*%3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+36 40
+21 +10

57 50

7-0 6-B
7*3=21 6*3=18
IIT - 20

+30 42
+10 10

40 52

4-0 6-B
4*3=12 6*3=18
IIT - 20

+40 +30
+10 10

50 40

6-0 4-D
6*3=18 4*3=12
IIT - 20

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.

Near Aazad Maidan,
17-Apr, 2018

Combination : HR

off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar,

Goregaon West,

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:SYBMS-ITII

Mumbai,

+38

10

48

5-C

5*3=15
v

+30

10

40

4-D

4*3=12
v

+45

+10

55

7-0

7*3=21
v

+30

10

40

4-D

4*3=12
v

+46

10

56

7-B+

7*3=21
v

Maharashtra 400104

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

242
73
315

215
74
289

252
112
364

246
72
318

248
80
328

EXAM

RESULT GRADE SGPA
PASS D 4.
PASS D 4.
PASS D 4.
PASS B 6.
PASS D 4.
PASS C 5.

ATKT Mar 2018 PAGE NO

83

98

83

122

98

103

CRD EARN
15 20
90 20
15 20
10 20
90 20
15 20
:3

CRD EARN

£CG

16-3131

A 16—

BANGERA DURGA BABU
3131 20160164009

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL

+34
+10

+11

ITBM-I FC-III
+30 +40
+17 +20

BPEM AMD
+31 +31
+10 10

Page 2 of 6



16-3132

A 16—

16-3133

A 16—

16-3134

A 16-

16-3135

A 16—

16-3136

A 16—

O

ATKT

BARAI KAJAL RAMDULARE
3132 20160164010

GURAV SIDDHESH PRABHAKAR
3133 20160164010

INGOLE RAHUL GAUTAM
3134 20160164010

CHAUHAN SHALINI DILIP KUMAR
3135 20160164010

YADAV POOJA RAMNAGINA
3136 20160164010

TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

44
4-0
4*3=12

+39
+10

49

5-0
5*3=15

+30
+10

40

4-0
4*3=12

+30
+10

40

4-0
4*3=12

+39
+12

51

6-0
6*3=18

+32
+10

42

4-0
4*3=12

41
4-0
4*3=12
I - 20

+56
+17
73
9-0
9*3=27
I - 20

48

+10

58
7-B+
7*3=21
I - 20

46

+10

56
7-B+
7*3=21
I - 20

+39
+12
51
6-0
6*3=18
I - 20

+35
+11
46
5-0
5*3=15
I - 20

47 60

5-0 8-0
5%3=15 8*2=16
II - NA

+30 +30
+16 +22

46 52

5-0 6-0
5*¥3=15 6*2=12
II - NA

37 +31

+13 +17

50 48

6-B 5-0
6*3=18 5*2=10
I - 20

38 +33

+12 10

50 43

6-B 4-D
6*3=18 4*2=8
II - NA

+30 +44
+13 +18

43 62

4-0 8-0
4*3=12 8*2=16
IT - 20

+30 +39
+14 +18

44 57

4-0 7-0
4*3=12 7*2=14
II - NA

41 41

4-0 4-D

4*%3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+40 +30
+10 +16

50 46

6-0 5-0

6*3=18 5*3=15
IIT - 20

+35 +30

+10 10

45 40

5-0 4-D

5*3=15 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+33 +30

+10 10

43 40

4-0 4-D

4*3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+40 +30

+12 10

52 40

6-0 4-D

6*3=18 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+41 +30

+11 10

52 40

6-0 4-D

6*3=18 4*3=12
IIT - 20

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.

Near Aazad Maidan,
17-Apr, 2018

Combination : HR

off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar,

Goregaon West,

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:SYBMS-III

Mumbai,

40

4-D

4*3=12
v

+44

+10

54

6-0

6*3=18
v

+36

10

46

5-C

5*3=15
v

+35

10

45

5-C

5*3=15
v

+50

+10

60

8-0

8*3=24
v

+47

10

57

7-B+

7*3=21
v

Maharashtra 400104

314

269
101
370

247
80
327

245
72
317

272
87
359

254
84
338

EXAM

PASS D 4.
PASS B 6.
PASS C 5.
PASS D 4.
PASS C 5.
PASS C 5.

91

120

103

98

118

104

£CG

16-3139

A 16—

GHANIWALA MOHD ADIL MOHD SHAKIR

3139 20160164010

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

ITBM-I FC-III
+39 +42
+19 +22

58 64

7-0 8-0
7*3=21 8*2=16
I - 20

BPEM AMD
+44 +35
+14 +14

58 49

7-0 5-0
7*3=21 5*3=15
IIT - 20

ATKT Mar 2018 PAGE NO
RESULT GRADE SGPA
PASS B 6.

55 20
00 20
15 20
90 20
90 20
20 20
24

CRD EARN
50 20

130

Page 3 of 6



16-3141

A 16—

16-3142

A 16—

16-3143

A 16—

16-3144

A 16—

16-3145

A 16—

O

ATKT

KHAN ALTAF ABDUL MUTTALIB
3141 20160164009

SABALE AATESH ANAND
3142 20160164010

SHATIKH RUBINA SHAUKAT
3143 20160164010

SHIGAM SIDDHARTH SAHADEV
3144 20160164010

TIWARI AKHILESH RAJKUMAR
3145 20160164010

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

42

+10

52

6-B
6*3=18

42

+13

55
7-B+
7*3=21

+32
+10

42

4-0
4*3=12

41

+13

54

6-B
6*3=18

+34
+14

48

5-0
5*3=15

+39
+14
53
6-0
6*3=18
I - 20

+30
+12
42
4-0
4*3=12
I - 20

+30
+11
41
4-0
4*3=12
I - 20

+37
+13
50
6-0
6*3=18
I - 20

+44
+23
67
8-0
8*3=24
I - 20

+31 +35
+16 +19

47 54

5-0 6-0
5%3=15 6*2=12
II - NA

39 +31

+13 +20

52 51

6-B 6-0
6*3=18 6*2=12
IT - NA

42 +33

+12 +20

54 53

6-B 6-0
6*3=18 6*2=12
IT - NA

+33 +40
+15 +20

48 60

5-0 8-0
5*%3=15 8*2=16
IT - 20

+51 +38
+16 +21

67 59

8-0 7-0
8*3=24 7*2=14
IT - 20

+38 +30

+12 +10

50 40

6-0 4-0

6*3=18 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+30 +30

+10 10

40 40

4-0 4-D

4*3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+31 +30

+13 +14

44 44

4-0 4-0

4*3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+30 +30

+18 10

48 40

5-0 4-D

5%3=15 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+48 39

+18 +17

66 56

8-0 7-B+

8*3=24 7*3=21
IIT - 20

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.

Near Aazad Maidan,
17-Apr,2018

Combination : HR

off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar,

Goregaon West,

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:SYBMS-III

Mumbai,

+41

10

51

6-B

6*3=18
v

+32

10

42

4-D

4*3=12
v

+38

10

48

5-C

5*3=15
v

+43

+10

53

6-0

6*3=18
v

+58

10

68

8-A

8*3=24
v

Maharashtra 400104

256
91
347

234
88
322

236
90
326

254
99
353

312
119
431

EXAM

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ATKT Mar 2018

111

99

93

112

146

£CG

16-3146

A 16—

16-3147

A 16—

YADAV SURAJ SUDAMA
3146 20160164010

KOLE MILIND SAHEBRAO
3147 20160164010

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP

+34
+10

44

4-0
4*3=12

4*3=12

ITBM-I FC-III
+33 +35
+12 +18

45 53

5-0 6-0
5%3=15 6*2=12
II - NA

+30 +32
+11 ABS

41 32F

4-0 0-F
4*3=12 0*0=0

BPEM AMD
+33 +30
+11 +11

44 41

4-0 4-0
4*3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20

+32 +30
+10 +10

42 40

4-0 4-0
4*3=12 4*3=12

+40
ABS
40F
0-F
0*0=0

228
51
279F

PASS

Internal ATKT

c 5
D 4
D 4
c 5
B+ 7
PAGE NO
GRADE SGPA
D 4
NA NA

.55 20
.95 20
.65 20
.60 20
.30 20
:5

CRD EARN
.50 20

NA
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SEM Deta

IT - 20

£CG

Combination FINANCE
SEAT NO NAME
16-3101 GANJA SANDHYA SRINIVASRAO

A 16-3101 20160164010

16-3107

MISHRA RAHULKUMAR VINODKUMAR

A 16-3107 20160164010

16-3108

YEMADALA SAIKUMAR SHANKARBABU

A 16-3108 20160164010

16-3109

ACHARYA DEEPTHI DEVRAJ

A 16-3109 20160164010

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

31

+10

41

4-D
4*3=12

38

+10

48

5-C
5*3=15

+30

10

40

4-D
4*3=12

+30

40
4-D
4*3=12
I - 20

+32
10
42
4-D
4%3=12
I - 20

+32
+10
42
4-0
4*3=12
I - 20

6-0
6*3=18

+30

30

4-0
4*3=12

+37

37

5-0
5%3=15

+30
+14

44

4-0
4*3=12

7-0
7*2=14
IT - NA

+32

+20

52

6-0
6*2=12
IT - NA

+36

+19

55

7-0
7*2=14
II - NA

+31

+17

48

5-0
5*%2=10
II - NA

III - NA
BPEM AMD
+39 41
+13 +15
52 56
6-0 7-B+
6*3=18 7*3=21
IIT - 20
+32 34
+10 +14
42 48
4-0 5-C
4*3=12 5*3=15
IIT - 20
+30 +30
+12 10
42 40
4-0 4-D
4*%3=12 4*3=12
IIT - 20
+35 +30
+10 +10
45 40
5-0 4-0
5%3=15 4*3=12
IIT - 20

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.

off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar,

Goregaon West,

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:SYBMS-III

Mumbai,

Maharashtra 400104

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ATKT Mar 2018

113

90

92

88

£CG

ad
Near Aazad Maidan,

ATKT 17-Apr,2018
Combination FINANCE
SEAT NO NAME
16-3110 ACHARYA PRIYANKA JAYARAM

A 16-3110 20160164010
16-3111 GHATGE SANKET MAHESH

A 16-3111 20160164010

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP

+30

10

40

4-D
4*3=12

+31

41
4-D
4*3=12

4*3=12

+34

34

5-0
5*3=15

6*2=12
IT - NA

+39
+20

59

7-0
7*2=14

BPEM AMD
+43 +30
+10 +14

53 44
6-0 4-0
6*3=18 4*3=12
IIT - 20
+34 +30
+10 10
44 40
4-0 4-D
4*3=12 4*3=12

IV - NA
SM TOTAL
+42 262
+11 93
53 355
6-0
6*3=18
IV - NA
+36 225
10 74
46 299
5-C
5*3=15
IV - NA
+30 233
10 71
40 304
4-D
4*3=12
IV - NA
+37 225
10 81
47 306
5-C
5%3=15
IV - NA
EXAM
SM TOTAL
+30 226
10 87
40 313
4-D
4*3=12
IV - NA
+38 236
+10 70
48 306
5-0
5*3=15

PASS

PASS

GRADE SGPA
C 5
D 4
D 4
D 4
PAGE NO
GRADE SGPA
D 4
D 4

CRD EARN
.65 20
.50 20
.60 20
.40 20

16

CRD EARN

50 20
.60 20

92
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16-3113 KADAM SWAPNIL CHANDRAKANT
A 16-3113 20160164010

SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

PREPARED BY

Following case have been verified

I. Absentees

ITI. Copy case

III. NSS / NCC / DLLE / Cultural / Sports
IV. Detention

V. Moderated Marks

+30
ABS
30F
0-F
0*0=0

I - 20 IT - 20
+30 +30 +36
ABS - ABS
30F 30 36F
0-F 4-0 0-F

0*0=0 4*3=12 0*0=0

I - 20 IT - NA

CHECKED BY

Name & Signature

IIT - 20 IV - NA
+33 44 +32 235
+11 ABS ABS 11
44 44F 32F 246F Fail NA
4-0 0-F 0-F
4*3=12 0*0=0 0*0=0
III - NA IV - NA

CHAIR PERSON
EXAM COMMITTEE

NA

NA
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